LED.com
© 2023 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 2
(Rev 06/07/23)
OLP3197-ARTS20_60-Spec-Sheet_R01
Area and Flood Lighting Poles
Round | Tapered | Steel

Thickness
(in x in x ft x gauge)
Approximate
Weight (lbs)EPA
(sq ft)
Weight
(lbs)
EPA
(sq ft)
Weight
(lbs)
EPA
(sq ft)
Weight
 (lbs)
ARTS20**6.511** 20 24.2 605 19.3 482 15.6 390 6.5 X 3.7 X 20.0 X 11 191
ARTS25**7.011** 25 20.3 507 16.2 405 13.1 327 7.0 X 3.5 X 25.0 X 11 229
ARTS30**6.611** 30 11.7 292 9.3 232 7.5 189 6.6 X 2.4 X 30.0 X 11 190
ARTS30**8.011** 30 18.9 552 14.9 422 12 342 8.0 X 3.8 X 30.0 X 11 291
ARTS35**7.311** 35 11.2 280 8.9 222 7.1 177 7.3 X 2.4 X 35.0 X 11 235
ARTS35**8.511** 35 18.9 472 15.1 377 12.2 305 8.5 X 3.6 X 35.0 X 11 336
ARTS39**7.811** 39 10.7 267 8.5 212 6.6 170 7.8 X 2.4 X 39.0 X 11 271
ARTS39**9.011** 39 17.2 452 13.5 362 10.8 292 9.0 X 3.6 X 39.0 X 11 387
ARTS45**10.011** 45 17.4 450 13.5 360 10 292 10.0 X 3.7 X 45.0 X 11 492
ARTS45**10.07** 45 28.5 525 23 425 19 350 10.0 X 3.9 X 45.0 X 7 720
ARTS50**10.011** 50 13.2 330 10.6 265 8.3 215 10.0 X 3.0 X 50.0 X 11 511
ARTS50**10.07** 50 20.5 407 16.5 322 13.6 292 10.0 X 3.2 X 50.0 X 7 752
ARTS60**12.07** 60 25.9 515 20.7 417 16.8 345 12.0 X 3.8 X 60.0 X 7 1119
ARTS60**12.53** 60 34 850 27.6 687 22.6 562 12.5 X 4.5 X 60.0 X 3 1488